CROSS INTERBANCARIO

ROMA 17 Febbraio 2018
km 6,500

www.mariomoretti.it

Pos

Pos MW Cognome Nome Societa Tempo
1 1 |[STABILE ANDREA A.S.D. VITAMINA RUNNING TEAM 0:19:21
2 2 |MARINELLI MARCO A.S.D. VITAMINA RUNNING TEAM 0:19:25
3 3 |DE MARTINI FABRIZIO ACSI CAMPIDOGLIO PALATINO 0:19:31
4 4 |CASSINELLI GIOVANNI A.S.D. ENEA 0:19:35
5 5 |POLLASTRINI PAOLO A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI 0:19:38
6 6 |PIETROSANTI ALESSANDRO A.S.D. VITAMINA RUNNING TEAM 0:19:46
7 7 |SESTI LORENZO A.S.D. VITAMINA RUNNING TEAM 0:19:52
8 8 |GATTO GIULIO PODISTICA COPERTINO 0:19:54
9 9 |D'ANGIO EMANUELE A.S.D. VITAMINA RUNNING TEAM 0:20:04
10 10 [IADELUCA AUGUSTO BANCA D'ITALIA 0:20:08
11 11 (ZUFFRANIERI FABIO BANCA D'ITALIA 0:20:15
12 12 [(SERAFINELLI FABIO A.S.D. RUNNER'S ACADEMY 0:20:39
13 13 [ARRIGONI MANUEL UNICREDIT BANCA DI ROMA 0:20:40
14 14 |TENDERINI ALBERTO BANCA D'ITALIA 0:20:43
15 15 |LAURENTI PIETRO A.S.D. VITAMINA RUNNING TEAM 0:20:47
16 16 |SOARES PEREIRA [ANTONIO MANUEL |A.S.D. PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' 0:20:47
17 17 |NONNI GIOVANNI PODISTICA ERETUM TODARO SPORT 0:21:08
18 18 |BERNARDINI LUCIANO BANCA D'ITALIA 0:21:25
19 19 |FARINA IGNAZIO STEFANO [UNICREDIT BANCA DI ROMA 0:21:29
20 20 |IABONI GIOVANNI PODISTICA LUCO DEI MARSI 0:21:32
21 21 |POzzi GIORGIO GRUPPO INTESA SAN PAOLO 0:21:33
22 22 |RAIMONDO FRANCESCO FIDAL RUN CARD 0:21:37
23 23 |PATUSSO SILVANO FIDAL RUN CARD 0:21:39
24 24 |SABBATINI FABIO A.S.D. PLANET SPORT RUNNING 0:21:42
25 25 |CALABRESE CLAUDIO UNICREDIT BANCA DI ROMA 0:21:50
26 26 |NERONI ROBERTO BIANCO MODA SPORT CIAMPINO A.S.D. 0:22:15
27 27 |SIRGHI DORIN G.S. BANCARI ROMANI 0:22:19
28 28 |VASTO NICOLA BANCA D'ITALIA 0:22:27
29 29 |PRIGGIONE MATTE' |LUCA G.S. BANCARI ROMANI 0:22:31
30 1 |BOSSARD AURELIE G.S. BANCARI ROMANI 0:22:33
31 30 |JORIO VALERIO BNP PARIBAS 0:22:40
32 31 |TOPPANO ANDREA UNICREDIT BANCA DI ROMA 0:22:46
33 32 |ARIGONI ALESSANDRO BPER BANCA 0:22:53
34 2 |PALLOTTI ROMINA A.S.D. PLANET SPORT RUNNING 0:23:00
35 33 |D'ANGELO PIERGIORGIO BANCA D'ITALIA 0:23:02
36 34 |STANZIALE ALDO BANCA D'ITALIA 0:23:07
37 35 |D'ALESSIO ALEXIO A.S.D. SEMPRE DI CORSA TEAM 0:23:07
38 36 |LA PENNA FABRIZIO BANCA FINNAT EURAMERICA 0:23:08
39 37 |CELLUPRICA ANDREA A.S.D. VITAMINA RUNNING TEAM 0:23:14
40 38 |DIRIENZO NEMBO ATLETICA CECCANO 0:23:14
41 39 |TUMINO MARCELLO G.S. BANCARI ROMANI 0:23:19
42 40 |(ZAMPETTI MAURIZIO G.S. BANCARI ROMANI 0:23:20
43 41 [(CARDONE LORENZO BNP PARIBAS 0:23:23
44 42 |[LOCALZO MARCO BNP PARIBAS 0:23:27
45 43 [URSO DOMENICO BANCA D'ITALIA 0:23:30
46 44 |[CATALANO LUCA BPER BANCA 0:23:38
47 3 [CASTELLI GIORGIA OLGIATA 20.12 S.S.D.R.L. 0:23:42
48 45 |[D'AGOSTINO ALESSANDRO OLGIATA 20.12 S.S.D.R.L. 0:23:44
49 46 [(PAONE GIANNI MONTE DEI PASCHI 0:23:58
50 47 |ORATI MATTEO G.S. BANCARI ROMANI 0:24:.01
51 48 |[FALATO LUIGI BANCA D'ITALIA 0:24:06
52 4 [ROBL ANNA KARIN GIOVANNI SCAVO 2000 ATL. 0:24:07
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BIOCCO
GIUSTINIANI
RICCI
LUTTAZZI
DI NIRO
VINCENTI
DI GIORGIO
BAROCCI
REALI
CASTELLANA
NARDECCHIA
SPINELLI
SPERANZA
DE SIMONE
GALASSO
PARADISI
TIBALDI
DANIELE
ANGELINO
MARCHETTI
GIORI
CAVARRA
TORTORA
VESPRETT
FRATICELLI
MANILI
CICALA
SQUARCIA
BATTISTELLI
PEIFFER
SILVESTRI
CERASA
EKWURV
FRANCIOSI
CARICCHIA
LUCHERONI
1ZZO
FRACASSI
CECCHINI
D'AMICO
PIZZI
MAGNI
TROCCIA
CASORI
PAOLINO
BATTISTI
SANTONI
PELLICCIA
GARGASOLE
TARQUINI
ALASIA
ORFEI
PACIONI
ROMEO
PELONARA
PRETTO
VIRGILI

DI FRANCESCO
SEVERONI
PROIETTI
TANTALO

FRANCO
ENRICO
EGIDIO
ROBERTA
GIUSEPPE MARIA
SALVATORE MARIA
ANTONIO
MAURIZIO
DANIELA
LEONE
CLAUDIO
SERGIO
LEONARDO
LUCA

CARLO FILIPPO
MARCO
GIANLUCA
MASSIMO
ANTONIO
FELICE
PAOLO
MARCO
MARIA ADELE
EMANUELE
ATTILIO
DOMENICO
DANIELE
ALESSANDRO
LIVIANO
DANIEL
FERDINANDO
GIUSEPPE
MARTINO
ANDREA
FRANCESCA
FABIO
PASQUALINA
ANGELO
PAOLO
ROBERTO
LUCIANO
CARLO
ALESSANDRO
CARLA
GIUSEPPE
MASSIMO
VALTER
VINCENZO
DANIELE
FRANCO
ALDO FABRIZIO
VALENTINA
ELISABETTA
GIANFRANCO
GINO

CARLO
MAURIZIO
LUCIANO
STEFANO
SANTINO
DANIELE

UNICREDIT BANCA DI ROMA
BANCA FINNAT EURAMERICA
MARATHON ROMA CASTELFUSANO
A.S.D. PLANET SPORT RUNNING
A.S.D. PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
OLGIATA 20.12 S.S.D.R.L.
BANCA D'ITALIA

BANCA FINNAT EURAMERICA
A.S.D. PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
BNP PARIBAS

UNICREDIT BANCA DI ROMA
LEPROTTI DI VILLA ADA

BANCA D'ITALIA

A.S.D. PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
A.S.D. PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
BANCA D'ITALIA

ICCREA BANCA

BANCA FINNAT EURAMERICA
A.S.D. ATLETICA MARCIANISE
A.S.D. ATLETICA MARCIANISE
BPER BANCA

G.S. BANCARI ROMANI

A.S.D. PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
FIDAL RUN CARD

GIOVANNI SCAVO 2000 ATL.
G.S. BANCARI ROMANI

BANCA D'ITALIA

BNP PARIBAS

BANCA D'ITALIA

A.S.D. PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
A.S.D. PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
BNP PARIBAS

OLGIATA 20.12 S.S.D.R.L.
PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB
PAGE GROUP

UNICREDIT BANCA DI ROMA
OLGIATA 20.12 S.S.D.R.L.

BPER BANCA

BPER BANCA

BNP PARIBAS

CREDIT AGRICOLE

UISP ROMA

UNICREDIT BANCA DI ROMA
BANCA D'ITALIA

G.S. BANCARI ROMANI

G.S. BANCARI ROMANI

A.S.D. PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
A.S. D. MEDITERRANEA

ICCREA BANCA

ATLETICA LA SBARRA & | GRILLI RUNNERS
BPER BANCA

A.S.D. MAGIC TRAINING
OLGIATA 20.12 S.S.D.R.L.

AMICI PARCO CASTELLI ROMANI
UNICREDIT BANCA DI ROMA
UNICREDIT BANCA DI ROMA
BANCA FINNAT EURAMERICA
A.S.D. PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA A.S.D.
OLGIATA 20.12 S.S.D.R.L.
BANCA FINNAT EURAMERICA

0:24:22
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0:24:29
0:24:33
0:24:41
0:24:42
0:24:46
0:24:47
0:24:55
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0:25:05
0:25:06
0:25:09
0:25:28
0:25:28
0:25:35
0:25:44
0:25:47
0:25:47
0:25:59
0:26:02
0:26:03
0:26:10
0:26:15
0:26:24
0:26:50
0:26:54
0:26:57
0:27:.07
0:27:16
0:27:17
0:27:26
0:27:27
0:27:37
0:27:43
0:27:47
0:28:03
0:28:03
0:28:03
0:28:19
0:28:25
0:28:29
0:28:34
0:28:46
0:28:53
0:28:56
0:29:21
0:29:28
0:29:33
0:29:48
0:30:03
0:30:04
0:30:19
0:30:30
0:30:41
0:30:41
0:30:43
0:30:49
0:31:22
0:31:24
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CALCAGNO
GATTI
BRUZZESI
ANGELINI
LAZZARINI
GIANNI
PASTROLIN
KLAPETZ
BARUCCI
DELLA VALLE
MARGHERINI
FAUSTINI
NEGRO
MUGNAI
BASSANI
FEDERICI
CRISTIANI
SAULINI
NIGRO
MICHELETTI
CICERCHIA
DI FRANCESCO
LA ROCCA
BIAGGETTI

VINCENZO
ETTORE
DANILO
FABRIZIO
LORENA
VINCENZO
MONIA
ALESSANDRO
VALERIA
ANDREA
ALESSANDRA
FERNANDA
MAURO
CORRADO
MARIANNA
SANDRO
DANIELA
ILARIA
ROBERTO
DAVIDE
CRISTINA
RENZO
ERMINIO
STEFANIA

BANCA FINNAT EURAMERICA
UNICREDIT BANCA DI ROMA
A.S.D. PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
UNICREDIT BANCA DI ROMA
BPER BANCA

BNP PARIBAS

BANCA FINNAT EURAMERICA
OLGIATA 20.12 S.S.D.R.L.

G.S. BANCARI ROMANI

G.S. BANCARI ROMANI

FIDAL RUN CARD

OLGIATA 20.12 S.S.D.R.L.
OLGIATA 20.12 S.S.D.R.L.
A.S.D. GRUPPO MILLEPIEDI
OLGIATA 20.12 S.S.D.R.L.
BPER BANCA

UISP ROMA

OLGIATA 20.12 S.S.D.R.L.
A.S.D. PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
G.S. BANCARI ROMANI

G.S. BANCARI ROMANI
BANCA D'ITALIA

PODISTICA OSTIA
PODISTICA LUCO DEI MARSI

0:31:25
0:32:06
0:32:22
0:32:25
0:32:25
0:32:28
0:32:33
0:32:37
0:32:39
0:33:04
0:33:05
0:33:25
0:33:39
0:34:11
0:35:25
0:35:47
0:36:04
0:36:22
0:36:58
0:38:05
0:38:05
0:40:01
0:40:44
0:41:53




